Patient information
Name:

Gender:

Height (inches):

BMI:

Waist circumference:

Additional notes

Healthcare provider:

Obesity Chart

Age:
Date:

Weight (Ibs):

Body fat percentage:

Signature:



Reference ranges

Body mass index
BMI
Below 18.5
18.51024.9
25.0t0 29.9
30.0-34.9
35.0-39.9

Above 40

Classification
Underweight
Normal weight
Pre-obesity
Obesity class |
Obesity class Il

Obesity class Il

Waist circumference threshold

BMI

Normal weight (18.5-24.9)

Overweight (25—-29.9)

Obese | (30-34.9)

References

Average body fat percentage by age

Age
8-11
12-15
16-19
20-39
40-59
60-79

80 and above

Men

=100

=110

Boys/Men

28.0%

25.2%

22.9%

26.1%

28.6%

30.8%

30.7%

Girls/Women
31.9%
32.5%
34.8%
37.8%
40.5%
42.4%

40.4%

Women

Ross, R., Neeland, I. J., Yamashita, S., Shai, |., Seidell, J., Magni, P., Santos, R. D., Arsenault, B.,

Cuevas, A., Hu, F. B., Griffin, B. A., Zambon, A., Barter, P., Fruchart, J.-C., Eckel, R. H., Matsuzawa, Y.,
& Després, J.-P. (2020). Waist circumference as a vital sign in clinical practice: A consensus statement
from the IAS and ICCR working group on visceral obesity. Nature Reviews Endocrinology, 16(3), 177—

189. https://doi.org/10.1038/s41574-019-0310-7

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services - Centers for Disease Control and Prevention,
National Center for Health Statistics (2004). Body composition data for individuals 8 years of age and
older: U.S. population, 1999-2004. https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/data/series/sr 11/sr11 250.pdf

World Health Organization. (2010, May 6). A healthy lifestyle - WHO recommendations.
https://www.who.int/europe/news-room/fact-sheets/item/a-healthy-lifestyle---who-recommendations



https://doi.org/10.1038/s41574-019-0310-7
https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/data/series/sr_11/sr11_250.pdf
https://www.who.int/europe/news-room/fact-sheets/item/a-healthy-lifestyle---who-recommendations

	Name: 
	Age: 
	Gender Text field: 
	Date: 
	Height  i nches: 
	Weight  l bs: 
	BMI: 
	Waist circumference: 
	Body fat percentage: 
	Additional notesRow1: 
	Healthcare provider: 
	S i gnature: 


