Obesity Chart

Patient information				
Name:	Age:			
Gender:	Date:			
Height (inches):	Weight (lbs):			
BMI:				
Waist circumference:	Body fat percentage:			
Additional notes				
Healthcare provider:	Signature:			

Reference ranges

Body mass index		Average body fat percentage by age				
ВМІ	Classification	Age	Boys/Men		Girls/Women	
Below 18.5	Underweight	8-11	28.0%		31.9%	
18.5 to 24.9	Normal weight	12-15	25.2%		32.5%	
25.0 to 29.9	Pre-obesity	16-19	22.9%		34.8%	
30.0-34.9	Obesity class I	20-39	26.1%		37.8%	
35.0-39.9	Obesity class II	40-59	28.6%		40.5%	
Above 40	Obesity class III	60-79	30.8%		42.4%	
		80 and above	30.7%		40.4%	
Waist circumference threshold						
	ВМІ	Men		Women		
Normal we	eight (18.5–24.9)	≥90		≥80		
Overwe	eight (25-29.9)	≥100			≥90	
Obese	e I (30–34.9)	≥110		≥105		

References

Ross, R., Neeland, I. J., Yamashita, S., Shai, I., Seidell, J., Magni, P., Santos, R. D., Arsenault, B., Cuevas, A., Hu, F. B., Griffin, B. A., Zambon, A., Barter, P., Fruchart, J.-C., Eckel, R. H., Matsuzawa, Y., & Després, J.-P. (2020). Waist circumference as a vital sign in clinical practice: A consensus statement from the IAS and ICCR working group on visceral obesity. *Nature Reviews Endocrinology*, 16(3), 177–189. https://doi.org/10.1038/s41574-019-0310-7

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services - Centers for Disease Control and Prevention, National Center for Health Statistics (2004). *Body composition data for individuals 8 years of age and older: U.S. population, 1999-2004.* https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/data/series/sr 11/sr11 250.pdf

World Health Organization. (2010, May 6). *A healthy lifestyle - WHO recommendations*. https://www.who.int/europe/news-room/fact-sheets/item/a-healthy-lifestyle---who-recommendations